WTA125

1

2wc

1 GOLUBIC, Viktorija

SANTOS, Ana Filipa

sul

Oeiras 2 Jamor Indoor

OEIRAS, POR
February 16-22 2026 | € 100,000 | Hard, Greenset

4wWcC

CRAWLEY, Fiona

MATIAS, Madalena

POR

KNUTSON, Gabriela

AKLI, Ayana

7wWC

8

APPLETON, Emily

7 QUEVEDO, Kaitlin

GBR

4 YUAN, Yue

KOEVERMANS, Anouk

CHN

11

12

SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

KOSTOVIC, Teodora

SRB

13 Q

14

Qualifier

JORGE, Matilde

JORGE, Francisca

6 KLIMOVICOVA, Linda

POR

POL

INDOOR
OEIRAS
OPEN

SINGLES MAIN DRAW

18 Q

8 TOMOVA, Viktoriya

Qualifier

BUL

19

20 Q

TIKHONOVA, Anastasia

Qualifier

21

22wC

AVANESYAN, Elina

VOLOSHCHUK, Angelina

23

24

MONNET, Carole

3 LAMENS, Suzan

FRA

25

5 SNIGUR, Daria

HRUNCAKOVA, Viktoria

UKR

SVK

27 Q

28

Qualifier

PALICOVA, Barbora

CZE

29

30

SHYMANOVICH, Iryna

PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria

31

32

WERNER, Caroline

2 KRAUS, Sinja

GER

Round of 32

Round of 16

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Final

Winner

€1,042

1pt

€1,740

15 pt

€ 3,000

27 pt

€ 4,608

49 pt

€7,304

81 pt

€ 13,480

125 pt

WTA Supervisor
Chen Shu
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Seeded players

PLAYER

RANK

© N O A WN R

| GoLusic, Viktorija
| KRAUS, Sinja
| LAMENS, Suzan

YUAN, Yue

.| SNIGUR, Daria

.| KLIMOVICOVA, Linda
| QUEVEDO, Kaitlin

.| TOMOVA, Viktoriya

89
106
111
121
123
129
130
153

Withdrawals

Retirements




